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Jan Polatg

From: Jan Polatty

Sent: Thursday, February 26, 2015 11:47 AM
To: Deirdra Singleton; Cynthia Gore

Subject: FW: Managed Care Contract Submissions
Attachments: CMS Managed Care Analysts.docx

Just cruising though some unopened emails and | saw this..... Did CLS forward to you Deirdra? Just wondering if we
should log too just for documentation..... Thanks, jan.

Jan Polatty Healthy Conﬁecttons

Executive Assistant
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Healthy Connections and the Healthy Connections logo are trademarks of South Carolina Department of Health ana
Human Services and may be used only with permission from the Agency.

From: Glaze, Jackie L. (CMS/CMCHO) [mailto:Jackie.Glaze@cms.hhs.gov]

Sent: Friday, February 13, 2015 1:32 PM

To: Azar, Stephanie (Stephanie.Azar@medicaid.alabama.gov); Hudson, Kathleen (Kandy)
(Kathleen.Hudson@medicaid.alabama.gov); Reese, Clyde; Jacqueline Foster (jfoster@dch.ga.gov); Lee, Lisa (CHFS DMS);
DawnalL.Clark@ky.gov; Senior, Justin; Bush, Becky (Becky.Bush@ahca.myflorida.com); David.Dzielak@medicaid.ms.gov;
Patricia.Powers@medicaid.ms.gov; robin.cummings@dhhs.nc.gov; Smith, Teresa; Christian Soura; Jan Polatty; Darin.J
Gordon (Darin.J.Gordon@state.tn.us); Cris McCoy (Cris.McCoy@tn.gov)

Cc: Holly, Mary V. (CMS/CMCHO); Roberts, Shantrina D. (CMS/CMCHO); Kimble, Davida R. (CMS/CMCHO); Arnold,
Charlie (CMS/CMCHO); Johnson, Melanie L. (CMS/CMCHO)

Subject: Managed Care Contract Submissions

Dear State Medicaid Directors,

As many states are transitioning their delivery systems to managed care models, our office is experiencing an increased
volume of managed care actions. In an effort to streamline our process, we have created a centralized mailbox for the
submittal of Medicaid managed care contracts to the Atlanta Regional Office.

Effective February 17, 2015, we request that all managed care contracts (including draft contracts), amendments,
actuarial certification of rates, External Quality Review Organization (EQRQ) contracts and amendments be submitted to
the following CMS mailbox at ROATLMCD@cms.hhs.gov. This new process will ensure timely review and processing of
contracts, amendments and certification of rates.



Please continue to copy the CMS Managed Care Analyst assignments to your state on these submittals. | have attached
the CMS assignment list.

Let me know if you have questions.

Thank you, Jackie

Jackie Glaze

Associate Regional Administrator

Division of Medicaid and Children’s Health Operations Region IV —Atlanta
404-562-7417 (office)

404-387-0121 (BB)



State

CMS Managed Care Analyst

Email

Alabama Maria Drake Maria.Drake@cms.hhs.gov
Florida Cheryl Brimage Cheryl.Brimage@cms.hhs.gov
Georgia Rita Nimmons Rita.Nimmons@cms.hhs.gov

Kentucky Cheryl Brimage Cheryl.Brimage@cms.hhs.gov

Mississippi Tandra Hodges Tandra.Hodges@cms.hhs.gov
North Kia Carter-Anderson Kia.Carter-Anderson@cms.hhs.gov

Carolina
South Maria Drake Maria.Drake@cms.hhs.gov

Carolina

Tennessee Kenni Howard Kenni.Howard@cms.hhs.gov




